SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5519

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 24

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "\$48,892,109" and insert "\$39,660,123".
2	In line 9, delete "\$19,734,212" and insert "\$11,534,816".
3	In line 15, delete "\$116,834,726" and insert "\$111,321,217".
4	In line 19, delete "\$32,678,458" and insert "\$31,867,014".
5	In line 22, delete "\$1,618,507" and insert "\$1,574,423".
6	On page 2, line 3, delete "\$18,723,081" and insert "\$18,213,114".
7	In line 5, delete "\$117,083,093" and insert "\$110,083,093".
8	Delete lines 6 and 7.
9	In line 8, delete "(7)" and insert "(6)".
10	In line 10, delete "(8)" and insert "(7)".
11	In line 11, delete "(9)" and insert "(8)" and delete "\$780,792" and insert "\$500,000"
12	Delete line 12.
13	In line 13, delete "(11)" and insert "(9)".
14	In line 14, delete "\$5,140,000" and insert "\$5,070,000".
15	In line 15, delete "(12)" and insert "(10)".
16	In line 22, delete "\$14,687,861" and insert "\$15,374,361".
17	In line 24, delete "\$3,870,518" and insert "\$2,396,220".
18	In line 31, delete "\$62,657,573" and insert "\$66,415,574".
19	In line 33, delete "\$541,707" and insert "\$328,043".
20	In line 42, delete "\$235,885,650" and insert "\$353,570,553".
21	In line 44, delete "\$254,384,149" and insert "\$373,778,568".
22	On page 3, line 3, delete "\$102,126,470" and insert "\$100,166,270".
23	In line 11, delete "\$40,463,298" and insert "\$46,077,747".
24	In line 16, delete "\$15,371,000" and insert "\$9,155,145".
25	In line 21, delete "\$2,508,253" and insert "\$2,496,841".

26